Page 1/6
LED TAPE AND EXTRUSION • Rev. 17/2/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
LED TAPE AND EXTRUSION
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE AND SLEEK ALUMINUM
EXTRUSION
The LED tape allows the customization of any area, as it can be suspended, sur-

 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
 5  Available in custom lengths with alternative order code
 6  The LED tape reels are not returnable if already cut
 7  Custom lengths or LED tapes are non-cancelable and non-returnable.
Order
code
Part
number
Order code for
custom length
Series Type Finish / color Length
(ft.)            (m)
Width
(in.)                (mm)
Height
(in.)                (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
65865 EXTRUSION/100/8'/ALUM/STD 66341 100 Sleek Silver 8      2.4  3/4 19  1/4 6 10
65866 EXTRUSION/200/8'/ALUM/STD 66342 200 Deep Silver 8      2.4  3/4 19 7/16 12 10
65867 EXTRUSION/210/RECESSED/8'/ALUM/STD 66343 210 Recessed Silver 8      2.4 1  1/32 26 7/16 12 10
65868 EXTRUSION/400/8'/ALUM/STD 66344 400  Versatile Silver 8      2.4  3/4 19 21/32 17 10
65869 EXTRUSION/300/ROUNDED/8'/ALUM/STD 66345 300 Rounded Silver 8      2.4 1  9/16 40  5/8 16 5
65870 EXTRUSION/500/CORNER/8'/ALUM/STD 66346 500 Corner Silver 8      2.4 25/32 20 25/32 20 10
66678 EXTRUSION/600/8'/ALUM/STD 66679 600 Heatsink Silver 8      2.4 1/2 13 3/32 2 20
Series 600Series 100 Series 200 Series 210 Series 300 Series 400 Series 500
Page 3/6
LED TAPE AND EXTRUSION • Rev. 17/2/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6

65900 EXTRUSION/210/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 210 50
65901 EXTRUSION/210/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 210 50
65904 EXTRUSION/300/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 300 50
65905 EXTRUSION/300/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 300 50
65902 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 400 50
65903 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 400 50
65906 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated 500 50
65907 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain 500 50
Order
code
Description Type Figure Compatible
with series
Case
qty
(master)
65908 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/180/STD 2P 180° A 100, 200, 300, 400 100
65909 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/45/STD 2P 45° B 100, 200, 400 100
65910 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/ADJ/STD 2P Adjustable C 100, 200, 400 100
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD 2P Invisible D 400 100
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD  2P Magnet E 400 100
65912 EXTRUSION/SUSPENSIONKIT/STD Suspension Kit (single pack) F 400 50
65914 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/500/CORNER/STD  2P For corner G 500 100
A B C D E F G
100 200 210 300 400 500
ACCESSORIES (order seperately)
End cap (pack of 10)

current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish DC
connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwired - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 12 410 50/60 0.95 White No IP20 20
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 12 220 50/60 0.50 White No IP65 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 12 250 50/60 0.90 White No IP65 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 12 1 100 50/60 0.50 White No IP67 30
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD 60 90-264 12 1 400 47/63 0.93 White No IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 12 1 500 50/60 0.80 White Yes IP20 100
24 V
Order code Description Output power
(W)
Input
volts
(VAC)
Output
volts
(VDC)
Input
current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish DC
connector
(Yes/No)
IP
rating
Case
qty
(master)
Hardwired - Dimmable
65741 LED/DRIVER/50W/24V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 24 410 50/60 0.95 White No IP20 20
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD  96 100-130 24 800 50/60 0.95 White No IP67 10
64865 LUC/PS/80W/24VDC/HW/D/STD 80 100-130 24 1 450  50/60 0.65 Black Yes IP20 10
64866 LUC/PS/120W/24VDC/HW/D/STD   120 100-130 24 2 000  50/60 0.65 Black Yes IP66 10
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
65747 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/ND/STD 96 100-277 24 1 400 47/63 0.93 White No IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
64573 LUC/PS/36W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 36 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
64574 LUC/PS/60W/24VDC/PLUG/STD 60 100-240 24 1 200 50/60 0.50 Black Yes IP20 25
DRIVERS
A B C G
01
E